
DROPDOWN MENUS MANUAL DATA ENTRY

Site Type of Management Year Month Day (Blank) Season

1964 spring

1964 spring

1986 4 spring

1987

1988 spring

1988 spring

1993 3 30 spring

1993 3 30

1997 3 28 spring

1995 3 28

1999 3 23 spring

2003 4 13 spring

2003 4 13 spring

2010 4 8 spring

2010 4 8 spring

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Control

Fire - Wildfire (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Wildfire (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)



2006 3 20 spring

2006 3 20 spring

1988

2017 winter

2015 11 2

2015 11 2

2012 11 7

2012 11 7

2003 4 13

2003 4 13

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Calumet 
Control

Indiana Dunes - Calumet 
Burn Only

Fire - Wildfire (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Calumet 
Thin Only

Thinning - Shrub (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn Only

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)

Indiana Dunes - Howe's 
Prairie Burn-Thin

Fire - Prescribed (list 
date it occurred)



MANUAL DATA ENTRY

Describing anything specific about the management

High and low frequency burned.

High frequency unit burned

High and low frequency burned.

High and low frequency burned.

High and low frequency burned.

High and low frequency burned.

Low frequency burned.

High frequency unit burned

Low frequency burned.

All burned

All burned

All burned

All burned

Fires from multiple stemmed trees indicated fire in 1964-5. April 1964 aerial 
photograph had the burned area with increased blackening

Fires from multiple stemmed trees indicated fire in 1964-5. April 1964 aerial 
photograph had the burned area with increased blackening



All burned

All burned

Subcanopy thinned



MANUAL DATA ENTRY

Additional notes



DROPDOWN MENUS MANUAL DATA ENTRY

Site Type of Management Year Month Day (Blank) Season

Other Fire (Date it occurred) 2007 4 3

Other 2006

Other 2009 9

Other 2007 Fall

Other 1947

Other 1986

Other 1965

Thinning - Canopy 
(Date it occurred)

Thinning - Shrub (Date 
it occurred)

Seed addition (Date it 
occurred)

*Tillage (Date it 
stopped)

*Grazing (Date it 
stopped)

Fire (list date it 
occurred)



MANUAL DATA ENTRY

Management Notes

Timber cut - shelterwood, targeted ___ size class

Loppers and herbicide

I will email species list separately

Either occurred in 1964 or 1965



MANUAL DATA ENTRY

Other Notes

Site never productive

This was a wildfire set by sparks from the Such-and-
such train line



Site Type of Event Year

ASGA - 126th Ave. Barrens Fire - Prescribed (list date it occurred) 2017

ASGA - 126th Ave. Control Fire - Wildfire (list date it occurred) 2016

ASGA - 126th Ave. Timber Cut Thinning - Canopy (list date it occurred 2015

ASGA - 46th Ave Thinning - Shrub (list date it occurred) 2014

ASGA - 48th Ave. Seed addition (list date it occurred) 2013

FCTC - Area 7 SE "mound" *Tillage (list date it stopped) 2012

FCTC - Hart's Lake West Woods *Grazing (list date it stopped) 2011

Indiana Dunes - Bur Oak Woods Burn-Thin 2010

Indiana Dunes - Calumet Burn Only 2009

Indiana Dunes - Calumet Control 2008

Indiana Dunes - Calumet Thin Only 2007

Indiana Dunes - Hobart Prairie Grove Burn Only 2006

Indiana Dunes - Howe's Prairie Burn Only 2005

Indiana Dunes - Howe's Prairie Burn-Thin 2004

Indiana Dunes - Howe's Prairie Control 2003

Iron Creek - Andy's Hill 2002

Iron Creek - Coyote Hill 2001

Iron Creek - Krause Control 2000

Iron Creek - Sybil 001 Burn-Thin 1999

Kalamazoo - KVCC Control 1998

Kitty Todd - Islands Control 1997

Kitty Todd - Karner Burn-Thin 1996

Kitty Todd - Schafer Burn Only 1995

Kitty Todd - Schafer Burn-Thin 1994

Kitty Todd - Schwamberger Burn-Thin 1993

LCWM - B.D. White Burn-Thin 1992

LCWM - B.D. White Control 1991

Lowell - Huck Hills 1990

MacCready - Plot 1 Burn Only 1989

MacCready - Plot 2 Burn-Thin 1988

MacCready - Plot UN11 Control 1987

Manistee NF  - Hayes Thin Only 1986

Manistee NF - Hayes Burn-Thin 1985

Manistee NF - Hayes Control 1984

Manistee NF - Otto Control 1983

Manistee NF - Otto Roosevelt East 1982

Manistee NF - Otto Roosevelt West 1980

Manistee NF - Pines Point Burn Only 1979

Manistee NF - Pines Point Burn-Thin 1978

Manistee NF - Pines Point Control 1977



Manistee NF - Pines Point Thin Only 1976

OO Metropark - Eber Thin Only 1975

OO Metropark - Old State Line Control 1974

SWMLC - Chipman East Woods Burn Only 1973

SWMLC - Keka 1972

SWMLC - Myers 1971

SWMLC - Portman Mud Lake Hill 1970

SWMLC - Wolf Tree N Kettle Hill 1969

Other 1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

1958

1957

1956

1955

1954

1953

1952

1951

1949

1948

1947

1946

1945

1944

1943

1942

1941

1940

1939

1938

1937

1936

1935



1934

1933

1932

1931

1930

1929

1928

1927

1926

1925

1924

1923

1922

1921

1920

1919

1918

1917

1916

1915

1914

1913

1912

1911

1910

1909

1908

1907

1906

1905

1904

1903

1902

1901

1900



Month Day 

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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